PTASP6-F
ALUMINIUM SINGLE POINT
Fully sealed
C3 accuracy class
Annodised for protection
For larger platform scales
Models
Capacity Order Platform L W H D P M Weight (kg)
50kg SPM0050A06FXXX 600x600mm 156(6.14) 44(1.73) 75(2.95) 50(1.97) 24(0.94) M12 1.2
100kg SPM0100A06FXXX 600x600mm 156(6.14) 44(1.73) 75(2.95) 50(1.97) 24(0.94) M12 1.2
150kg SPM0150A06FXXX 600x600mm 156(6.14) 44(1.73) 75(2.95) 50(1.97) 24(0.94) M12 1.2
200kg SPM0200A06FXXX 600x600mm 156(6.14) 44(1.73) 75(2.95) 50(1.97) 24(0.94) M12 1.2
250kg SPM0250A06FXXX 600x800mm 146(5.75) 60(2.36) 95(3.74) 70(2.76) 36(1.42) M12 1.8
500kg SPM0500A06FXXX 600x800mm 146(5.75) 60(2.36) 95(3.74) 70(2.76) 36(1.42) M12 1.8
750kg SPM0750A06FXXX 1200x1200mm 176(6.93) 76(2.99) 125(4.92) 95(3.74) 46(1.81) M16 3.65
1000kg SPM1000A06FXXX 1200x1200mm 176(6.93) 76(2.99) 125(4.92) 95(3.74) 46(1.81) M16 3.65
2000kg SPM2000A06FXXX 1200x1200mm 176(6.93) 76(2.99) 125(4.92) 95(3.74) 46(1.81) M16 3.65
NOTE:dimensions are in mm(in.).
Specifications
Signal Output at Capacity......................................<2±0.2 mV/V Service Load.........................................100% Capacity
Linearity Error........................................................< 0.017% FSO Safe Load..............................................150% Capacity